
Fixtures 2025

Sat 18th Jan NH Navan Trials Day

Sun 9th Feb NH William Hill Boyne Hurdle Day

Sat 1st Mar NH Cheltenham Preview Race Meeting

Sat 22nd Mar NH Welcoming the Heroes National Hunt Meeting

Tues 8th Apr F Opening Flat Fixture 

Sat 26th Apr F Super Saturday ft The Vintage Crop Stakes 

Sat 17th May F Summer Saturday Flat Fixture 

Sat 7th June F Summer Saturday Flat Fixture

Sun 13th Jul F Cusack Hotel Group Family Day 

Thur 28th Aug F Afternoon Flat Racing 

Sat 6th Sept F Flat Fixture

Sat 20th Sept NH September National Hunt Racing 

Wed 8th Oct F Active Retirement Race Day 

Wed 22nd Oct F Flat Fixture ft Schools Race Day 

Sat 15th Nov NH Navan Racing Festival

Sun 16th Nov NH Navan Racing Festival

Sat 6th Dec NH Christmas Party Raceday

Sun 14th Dec NH Christmas Party Raceday


